
HOMOLKA RANCH

8/17/2024 - 8/17/2024

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ZOEY  1st 22RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

LITTLE MILLIE  2nd 20BOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE

COOPER  3rd 18LT TUCKER'S COOPER

PAWS  4th 16RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

ROSCOE  5th 14REESE'S ROSCOE P COLETRAIN

BUCK  6th 12RAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK

TAFFY  7th 10HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

DAISY  8th 8SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

AXEL  9th 6AXEL VON HITMAN

ALBY 10th 4RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

GUS 11th 2LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ZOEY  1st 16RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

COOPER  1st 16LT TUCKER'S COOPER

ZOEY  2nd 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

PAWS  2nd 14RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

PAWS  3rd 0RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

DAISY  3rd 12SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

ALBY  4th 10RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

COOPER  4th 0LT TUCKER'S COOPER

TAFFY  5th 8HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

DAISY  5th 0SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

GUS  6th 6LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

TAFFY  6th 0HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

CALL  7th 4CV CAPTAIN CALL

EVE  7th 4MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

BRUNO  8th 2BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

BENELLI  8th 2LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RUE  1st 12REESE'S RUE THE DAY

RIO  2nd 10COWLES GSP RIO OVERMYER

Page 1 of 310/17/2024



HOMOLKA RANCH

8/17/2024 - 8/17/2024

INDY  3rd 8GHRAMM'S INDY

HEIDI  4th 6SFK ELEVATED STANDARD'S HEIDI

INDY  5th 0GHRAMM'S INDY

NOVA  6th 2MURRAY'S RED SKY NOVA ET

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SADIE  1st 42REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

QUINN  2nd 40HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

COOPER  3rd 38COOPER HOMOLKA

GUS  4th 36CLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  5th 34RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

ROSSI  6th 32TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

GIB  7th 30CLEAR CREEK GIB

OAKLEY  8th 28GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

LIZZY  9th 26PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

RUE 10th 24TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

KING 11th 22RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ALBERT 12th 20HUNTER'S ALBERT

DOT 13th 18HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

XENA 14th 16GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

RUFF 15th 14TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

VAL 16th 12RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

RIYA 17th 10TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

DAKOTA 18th 8HUNTER'S DAKOTA

RAIN 19th 6RAIN III OVERMYER

ROXY 20th 4GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

RUBY 21st 2SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 20RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

GUS  1st 20CLEAR CREEK GUS

GIB  2nd 18CLEAR CREEK GIB

KING  2nd 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ALBERT  3rd 16HUNTER'S ALBERT

RAIN  3rd 16RAIN III OVERMYER
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DOT  4th 14HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

RUBY  4th 14SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

GUS  5th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

SADIE  5th 12REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

RUFF  6th 10TC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

RIYA  6th 10TC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

VAL  7th 8RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

GIB  7th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

RAIN  8th 0RAIN III OVERMYER

DAKOTA  8th 6HUNTER'S DAKOTA

RUE  9th 4TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

ROSSI  9th 4TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

OAKLEY 10th 2GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

XENA 10th 2GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

WILLOW  1st 20TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

GABBY  2nd 18GUS' MISS GABBY

MAXIMUS  3rd 16HUNTER'S MAXIMUS III

INDY  4th 14RB'S I FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY

CASSIA  5th 12GRANT'S MARSHLAND CASSIA WANNA HUNT

TEETER  6th 10GRANT'S MARSHLAND TEETER N ON EDGE

DUKE  7th 8DUKE DUTTON BIRDIE ROGERS

RUBY  8th 6HUNTER'S RUBY ROSE

GABBY  9th 0GUS' MISS GABBY

RUBY 10th 0HUNTER'S RUBY ROSE

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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